Laboratory Air Compressor Systems
72”
60”
73”
100”
Competitor’s 6-8 pump system
Powerex 6-8 pump
scroll system

Our innovative scroll technology is completely oil-less, extremely quiet,
and energy efficient. The scroll pump has few moving parts, making it
reliable and easier to maintain. The self lubricating tip seals and absence of
a gearbox means the pump is 100% oil free.
SCROLL TECHNOLOGY
New patent-pending hybrid cooling method on heat exchanger.
•  16°F approach temperature
•  Improved dryer life
•  Efficient dryer sizing
PATENT-PENDING AFTERCOOLER
Enclosed Scroll Systems
Model  SCFM @
100 PSIG HP Tank
(gal.)
Duplex Sysytems
LSE1003* 15.2 10 80
LSE1504* 30.4 15 120
LSE2005* 45.6 20 200
LSE3005** 60.8 30 200
LSE4005** 91.2 40 200
Triplex Systems
LSED3006** 121.6 30 (2) 240
LSED4006** 182.4 40 (2) 240
*SCFM values shown with one pump in reserve
** SCFM values shown with two pumps in reserve per enclosure
Open Scroll Systems
Model  SCFM @
145 PSIG HP Tank
(gal.)
Duplex Sysytems
LSD02A3 9.2 2 (2) 80
LSD03A3 14.2 3 (2) 80
LSD05A3 25 5 (2) 80
LSD0754 46.2* 7.5 (2) 120
LSD10A4/5 50 10 (2) 120/200
LSD10B4 62.4* 10 (2) 120
LSD15A5/6 75 15 (2) 200/240
LSD15B5 92.4* 7.5 (4) 200
LSD2005 124.8* 10 (4) 200
Triplex Systems
LST05A3 37.5 5 (3) 80
LST05A4 37.5 5 (3) 120
LST0755 69.3* 7.5 (3) 200
LST10A5 75 10 (3) 200
LST10B5 93.6* 10 (3) 200
LST15A5/6 112.5 15 (3) 200/240
Model  SCFM @
145 PSIG HP Tank
(gal.)
Quadplex Systems
LSQ05A4 50 5 (4) 120
LSQ0755 92.4* 7.5 (4) 200
LSQ10A5 100 10 (4) 200
LSQ10B5 124.8* 10 (4) 200
LSQ15A5/6 150 15 (4) 200/240
Pentaplex Systems
LSP15A5/6 187.5 15 (5) 200/240
Hexaplex Systems
LSH05A4 75 5 (6) 120